

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16527-16540/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 14/03/2013 in WA No.27/2013,WA No.28/2013,WA No.29/2013,WA No.30/2013,WA No.31/2013,WA No.32/2013,WA No.33/2013,WA No.34/2013,WA No.35/2013,WA No.36/2013,WA No.37/2013,WA No.38/2013,WA No.39/2013,WA No.40/2013 of The HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

RAM CHARAN AGRAWAL & ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bringing on record the additional facts,permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/01/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.S.Ganesh, Sr.Advocate,
Mr.Gajendra Maheshwari,adv.
Mr.Nameer Khan,adv.

Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.W.A. Qadari
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, additional affidavit be filed within two weeks.
Rejoinder Affidavit,if any, be filed within two weeks
thereafter.

List on 14th February,2014.

| (Sushma Bajaj)
| Sr.P.A.

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)
| | Assistant Registrar