

ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.12

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.16527-16540/2013

RAM CHARAN AGRAWAL & ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/03/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gajendra Maheshwari, Adv.  
(Mentioned by)  
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, Adv. (Not present)

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv. (Not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters on 7th March, 2014.

| (Sarita Purohit) | | (Sneh Bala Mehra) |  
| Court Master | | Assistant Registrar |  
(Mentioning slip is attached)