

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16527-16540/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 14/03/2013 in WA No.27-40/2013 of The HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

RAM CHARAN AGRAWAL & ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bringing on record the additional facts and permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/03/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Gajendra Maheshwari, Adv.
Mr. Puneet Siddhartha, Adv.
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 22nd April, 2014 for final disposal.

In the meantime, the assessment shall not proceed further.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Sneh Bala Mehra]
Assistant Registrar